
Ducheta Biochemie
PLANT ÍISSUE CU!ÍUA€ MED A B]OCHEM CALS AND MORE

CERTIFICATE OF AI{ALYSIS

Product
Product numbcr
Batch number
Date ol'production
Date of cxpit-1

PackaBing and storagc

Appcarancc
Loss on drying
Transmittancc
Gel strcngth
Particlc sizc

GULR 'u
cll0l
ot'7527
2647-21\22
3147-2025

SPECII.ICA'tION
mnform
< 15.0

>80
400 700

>95

I'NI'I'S RI.-IÍ,\RKS

thru .12 mcsh
(355 Nn)

Rllstrl-T
«rmplies
6.0
9l
429
100

*31 (o)23 s3l 90 93
O info@duchefa nl

ducheh biochemie.com

storc at r(x)m tcmÉlcraturc in a rvcll-closcd mntaincr

o/o

o/o

g/cm

%

This ccrtilicatc ol-anal;sis is conÍbrm thc rcsults ol lhc manufactureÍ

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. Nl. \,iLn Wissen. pharmacist

Depannlcnt of Quality Control Duchclà B.V

Datc: 24-01-1023

The buycr is rcsponsible to test each batch to cnsuÍc thc pÍoduct is suitablc for thcir speciÍic purpose

Duchefa Biochemie B.V.

A. Hofmanweg 7
2O3l BH Haarlem
The Netherlands

e
Postbus 8O9

I 2OO3 RV Haarlem
The Netherlands

KVK:34075001
I |BAN, NL54 |NCB O65t 4661 80

BIC. INCBNL2A

E t


