

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product **GELRITE** Product number G1101 Batch number 017527 Date of production 26-07-2022

Date of expiry 31-07-2025

Packaging and storage

store at room temperature in a well-closed container

Appearance	SPECIFICATION conform	RESULT complies	UNITS	REMARKS
Loss on drying	≤ 15.0	6.0	%	
Transmittance	≥ 80	91	%	
Gel strength	400 - 700	429	g/cm ²	
Particle size	≥ 95	100	%	thru 42 mesh
				$(355 \mu m)$

This certificate of analysis is conform the results of the manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved

Released by:

drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Date: 24-01-2023

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.